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SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION

I ‘

B Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also cormplete
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired.

M Print your name and address on the reverse
so that we can return the card to you.

N Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,
or on the front if space permits.

1. Aticle Addressed to: PSC- (p - 3¢9 - PRA~

Tonatiu Telecom
9267 S.W. 227th Street, Unit 8

COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY

ignature
O Agent
Yy [ Addressee

i VSeceived by ( Printed Name) Z’ . Date of Delivery -

'D. 15 delivery address different from ftem 17 C1 Yes

If YES, enter delivery address below: O No

Cutler Bay I'L, 33190-1912

. Service Type

ertified Mail [ Express Mail
O Registered O Return Receipt for Merchandise
O Insured Mail 0 c.0.D.

4

. Restricted Delivery? Extra Fee) 1 Yes

2. Article Number
(Transfer from service fabel)

700k 27L0 0003 879k &E2Ad

PS Form 3811, February 2004 Domestic Return Receipt 102595-02-M-1540 .



BEFORE THE FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

In re: Compliance investigation of [XC
Registration No. TI360, issued to CMC
Telecom, Inc., for apparent first-time violation
of Section 364.336, Florida Statutes, and Rule
25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment
Fees; Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance Iinvestigation of IXC
Registration No. TJ443, issued to Centennial
Florida Switch Corp., for apparent first-time
violation of Section 364.336, Florida Statutes,
and Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory
Assessment Fees, Telecommunications
Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC
Registration No. TJ520, issued to 1-800-
RECONEX, Inc. d/b/a USTel, for apparent
first-time violation of Section 364.336, F.S.,
and Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory
Asseasment Fees; Telecommunications
Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC
Registration No. TJ660, issued to Telenational
Communications, Inc., for apparent first-time
violation of Section 364.336, F.S., and Rule
25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment
Fees; Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC
Registration No. TJ665, issued to Global
Telecom & Technology Americas, Inc., for
apparent first-time violation of Section
364.336, F.S., and Rule 25-4.0161, FAC,
Regulatory Asgsessment Fees:
Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of 1XC
Registration No. TJ675, issued to National
Telecomm & Broadband Services, LLC d/b/a
National Tel, for apparent first-time violation
of Section 364.336, I'.S_, and Rule 25-4.0161,
F.A.C., Regulatory  Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

DOCKET NO. 100227-Tt

DOCKET NO. 100228-Tt

DOCKET NO., 100230-T1

DOCKET NO. 100233-TI

DOCKET NO. 100234-TT

DOCKET NO. 100235-T1
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ORDER NO. PSC-10-0349-PAA-TI

DOCKET NOS. 100227-T1, 100228-TL, 100230-T1, 100233-T1, 100234-T1, 100235-T1, 100238-
TIL, 100239-TL, 100241-T1, 100242-TI, 100243-TI, 100245-T1, 100247-T1, 100248-T1, 100249-
T1, 100250-TI, 100251-TI, 100252-TI, 100253-T1, 100254-TI, 100255-TI, 100256-T1, 100257-
TI, 100258-TI, 100259-T1, 100296-T1
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In re: Compliance investigation of IXC jDOCKET NO. 100238-TI
Registration No. TJ856, issued to CSP
Telecom, Inc., for apparent first-ime violation
of Section 364.336, F.S., and Rule 25-4.0161,
F.A.C., Regulatory  Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC || DOCKET NO. 100239-T1
Registration No. TJ881, issued to Midwestern
Telecommunications, Inc., for apparent lirst-
time violation of Section 364.336, F.S., and
Rule 25-4.0161, FAC, Regulatory
Assessment Fees; Telecommunications
Companices.

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC | DOCKET NO. 100241-TI
Registration No. TK238, issued to Soam-South
American Telecom Corp., for apparent first-
time violation of Section 364.336, F.S., and
Rule 25-4.0161, F.AC, Regulatory
Assessment Fees; Telecommunications
Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC | DOCKET NO. 100242-T1
Registration No. TK224, issued to Reliance
Communications Intemational, Inc., for
apparent first-time violation of Section
364.336, F.S., and Rule 25-4.0161, F.AC,
Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC | DOCKET NO. 100243-TI
Registration No. TK212, issued to BroadRiver
Communication Corporation, for apparent
first-time violation of Section 364.336, F.S.,
and Rule 25-40i61, F.A.C., Regulatory
Assessment Fees; Telecommunications
Companies.
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ORDER NO. PSC-10-0349-PAA-TI

DOCKET NOS. 100227-TI, 100228-T1, 100230-T1, 100233-TI, 100234-TI, 100235-TI, 100238-
TI, 100239-T1, 100241-TL, 100242-T1, 100243-T1, 100245-T1, 100247-T1, 100248-TI, 100249-
TI, 100250-TI, 100251-T1, 100252-T1, 100253-T1, 100254-TI, 100255-TT, 100256-TI1, 100257-

TI, 100258-T1, 100259-T1, 100296-TI
PAGE 3

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC
Registration No. TK168, issued to Devine
Communications, Incorporated d/b/a Pilipinas
Teleservices, Incorporated, for apparent first-
time violation of Section 364.336, F.S., and

Rule 25-4.0161, FAC, Regulatory
Assessment Fees; Telecommunications
Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of [IXC
Registration No. TKO058, issued to Cristel
Telecom, L.L.C., for apparent first-time
violation of Section 364.336, F.S., and Rule
25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment
Fees; Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC
Registration No. TKO046, issued to Mult
Voice, Inc., for apparent first-time violation of
Section 364.336, F.S., and Rule 25-4.0101,
F.A.C.,, Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

in re: Compliance investigation of IXC
Registration No. TI921, issued to Phoenix
Telecommunications Group, Inc., for apparent
first-time violation of Section 364.336, F.S.,
and Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory

Assessment Fees; Telecommunications
Companies.
In re: Compliance investigation of IXC

Registration No. TI895, issued to Andiamo
Telecom, L.L.C., for apparent first-time
violation of Section 364.336, F.S., and Rule
25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment
Fees; Telecommunications Companies.

DOCKET NO. 100245-T1

DOCKET NO. 100247-T1

DOCKET NO. 100248-TI

DOCKET NO. 100249-T1

DOCKET NO. 100250-T1
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ORDER NO. PSC-10-0349-PAA-TI

DOCKET NOS. 100227-T1, 100228-T1, 100230-TI, 100233-T1, 100234-T1, 100235-TL, 100238-
TI, 100239-T1, 100241-T1, 100242-TI, 100243-TI, 100245-T1, 100247-T1, 100248-T1, 100249-
TT, 100250-TI, 100251-TI, 100252-TI, 100253-T1, 100254-T1, 100255-T1, 100256-T1, 100257-
T1, 100258-TI1, 100259-T1, 100296-T1
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In re: Compliance 1investigation of [XC | DOCKET NO. 100251-T1
Registration No. TK240, issued to Universal
Phone Corporation, for apparent first-time
violation of Section 364.336, F.S., and Rule
25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment
Fees; Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC | DOCKET NO. 100252-T1
Registration No. TK241, issued to Sarah : : :
Telecom LLC, for apparent first-time violation
of Section 364.336, F.S., and Rule 25-4.0161,
F.A.C., Regulatory  Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC | DOCKET NO. 100253-T1
Registration No. TK242, issued to 12Callnow
Inc., for apparent first-time violation of Section
364.336, F.S., and Rule 25-4.0161, FAC,
Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC | DOCKET NO. 100254-T@
Registration No. TK244, issued to Tonatiu
Services, LLC d/b/a Tonatiu telecom, for
apparent first-time violation of Section
364.336, F.S.,, and Rule 25-4.0161, FAC,
Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Comphance nvestigation of IXC | DOCKET NO. 100255-T1
Registration No. TK245, i1ssued to TelCentris
Communications, LLC, for apparent first-time
violation of Section 364.336, F.S., and Rule
25-4.6161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment
Fees; Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Comphlance investigation of I[XC | DOCKET NO. 100256-TI
Registration No. TK252, issued to IP To Go
LLC, for apparent first-time violation of
Section 364336, F.S., and Rule 25-4.0161,
F.A.C.,, Regulatory  Assessment  Fees; _ o
Telecommunications Companies. A N 8




